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Nuoret

Kilpailija Paikkakunta/seura

Muurinaho Luka
Leppanen Tiia

Yleinen
Kilpailija Seura / Paikkakunta

Mansikka-aho Matti
Lantela Pasi
Ala-Lantela Matti
Laasonen Outi
Loukasmaéaki Harri
Luoma-aho Jukka
Sippola Sari
Varpula Sirpa
Varpula Reijo
Maki Pekka
Hatanpaa llpo
Kuikka Ari
Lamminen Matti
Hakomaéaki Lasse
Rantanen Raija
Loikkanen J-P
Majaharju Matti
Koski Lars

Yliaho Erkki
Muurinaho Sirpa
Soini Mikko
Rentola Oskari
Annola Jari
Mansikka-aho Marko
Lantela Lilja
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Saalis

288
114

Saalis

1636
1616
1570
1098
1088
1012
998
986
908
782
698
618
590
562
408
354
348
272
236
208
168
166
166
84
70



